LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1999		FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STAT Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS		FILED DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 98 DEC 22 AM 9: 25		
1. Name of Limited Partnership	1a. A95	1a. DOCUMENT # A95000001727		C Z Z A	M 9: 25	
RMOND INTERCHANGE	E INN EAST, LTC).				
failing Address	Principal Office A	ddress		3. Date Formed or Registered	5a. Capita	al Contributions as
170 WILLIAMSON BLVD. DRMOND BEACH FL 32174	170 WILLIAMSON BLVD. ORMOND BEACH FL 32174			11/15/1995 3a. Date of Last Report	\$980,000.00	
				09/08/1997	5b. Amou	Int of Capital Ibutions in FLORIDA
2. Mailing Address	2a. Principal	Office Address		4. State or Country of Formation	to dat	8:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Suite, Apt. #, et			FL	<u> </u>	
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	ouite, Apr. #, et			6. FEI Number 59-3375750		Applied For
City & State	City & State			7. Certificate of Status Desired	 1	\$8.75 Additional
Zip Country	Zip	Country		8. Make check payable to: Dept. of		Fee Required
9. Name and Address	of Current Registered Agent			10. If changed, new Registered	Agent/Office	
		Name				
MULLINGER, STEVEN W		Name Street Add	(ress /P.O. Boy			
170 WILLIAMSON BLVD.		Street Add		Number Is Not Acceptable)		
		Street Ad				Zip Code
170 WILLIAMSON BLVD. ORMOND BEACH FL 32174		Street Add Suite, Apt City	#, etc.	Number Is Not Acceptable)	FL	Zip Code
 170 WILLIAMSON BLVD. ORMOND BEACH FL 32174 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 6/ for the purpose of changing its registere agent. I am famillar with, and accept the 	d office or registered agent, or bot obligations of section 620.192, Fi	Street Add Suite, Apt City utes, the above-named limited partu n, in the State of Florida. Such char	#, etc.	Number Is Not Acceptable)	State of Florid	a, submits this statement
170 WILLIAMSON BLVD. ORMOND BEACH FL 32174 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 6/ for the purpose of changing its registere agent. I am famillar with, and accept the	d office or registered agent, or bot obligations of section 620.192, Finite nument)	Street Add Suite, Apt City dutes, the above-named limited parts h, in the State of Florida. Such char orida Statutes.	#, etc. nership organiz nge was author D PARTI	Number Is Not Acceptable) ed of tegistered under the laws of the tzed by its general partner(s). I hereb DATE NERSHIP OR OTHE	State of Florid y accept the ap	a, submits this statement pointment of registered
 170 WILLIAMSON BLVD. ORMOND BEACH FL 32174 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 6% for the purpose of changing its registere agent. I am famillar with, and accept the SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appoint A GENERAL PARTNER) 	d office or registered agent, or bot obligations of section 620.192, Fi- htment)	utes, the above-named limited part h, in the State of Florida. Such char orida Statutes.	#, etc. nership organiz nge was author D PARTI	Number Is Not Acceptable) ed of tegistered under the laws of the tzed by its general partner(s). I hereb DATE NERSHIP OR OTHE	State of Florid y accept the ap	a, submits this statement pointment of registered
 170 WILLIAMSON BLVD. ORMOND BEACH FL 32174 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 65 for the purpose of changing its registere agent. I am famillar with, and accept the SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appoint A GENERAL PARTNER) 	d office or registered agent, or bot obligations of section 620.192, Finite ITHAT IS A CORPO MUST BE REGIS	Street Add Suite, Apt City Ltes, the above-named limited parts h, in the State of Florida. Such char orida Statutes.	#, etc. hership organiz nge was author D PARTI VE WIT 11b.	Number Is Not Acceptable) ed of registered under the laws of the tzed by its general partner(s). I hereb DATE NERSHIP OR OTHE H THIS OFFICE.	R BUSI	a, submits this statement pointment of registered NESS ENTITY Registration/
 170 WILLIAMSON BLVD. ORMOND BEACH FL 32174 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 65 for the purpose of changing its registere agent. I am familiar with, and accept the SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appoint A GENERAL PARTNER 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) BAZEMORE, JAMES L 	d office or registered agent, or bot obligations of section 620.192, Finite THAT IS A CORPO MUST BE REGIS 11a. (Do NO 2209 SOL	Street Add Suite, Apt City Distanced Ilmited parts h, in the State of Florida. Such chai ordia Statutes.	#, etc. hership organiz nge was author D PARTI VE WIT 11b. DAYT	(Number Is Not Acceptable) red of registered under the laws of the fized by its general partner(s). I hereb DATE NERSHIP OR OTHE H THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code TONA BEACH SHORES	R BUSI	a, submits this statement pointment of registered NESS ENTITY Registration/
170 WILLIAMSON BLVD. ORMOND BEACH FL 32174 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 6 for the purpose of changing its registere agent. I am familiar with, and accept the SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appoin A GENERAL PARTNER 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) BAZEMORE, JAMES L MULLINGER, STEVEN W	d office or registered agent, or bot obligations of section 620.192, Finite THAT IS A CORPO MUST BE REGIS 11a. (Do NO 2209 SOL	Street Add Suite, Apt City Lites, the above-named limited parts h, in the State of Florida. Such char orida Statutes. DRATION, LIMITEL DRATION, LIMITEL DRATION, LIMITEL DRATION, LIMITEL DRATION, LIMITEL JT Use Post Office Box Numbers) JTH ATLANTIC A	#, etc. hership organiz nge was author D PARTI VE WIT 11b. DAYT	Number Is Not Acceptable) eed of registered under the Taws of the tzed by Its general partner(s). I hereb DATE NERSHIP OR OTHE H THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code	R BUSI	a, submits this statement pointment of registered NESS ENTITY Registration/
 170 WILLIAMSON BLVD. ORMOND BEACH FL 32174 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 65 for the purpose of changing its registere agent. I am familiar with, and accept the SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appoint A GENERAL PARTNER 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) BAZEMORE, JAMES L 	d office or registered agent, or bot obligations of section 620.192, Finite THAT IS A CORPO MUST BE REGIS 11a. (Do NO 2209 SOL	Street Add Suite, Apt City Lites, the above-named limited parts h, in the State of Florida. Such char orida Statutes. DRATION, LIMITEL DRATION, LIMITEL DRATION, LIMITEL DRATION, LIMITEL DRATION, LIMITEL JT Use Post Office Box Numbers) JTH ATLANTIC A	#, etc. hership organiz nge was author D PARTI VE WIT 11b. DAYT	Number Is Not Acceptable) ed of fegistered under the laws of the teed by its general partner(s). I hereb DATE NÉRSHIP OR OTHE H THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code CONA BEACH SHORES OND BEACH FL 32174 100002 -01/11	R BUSI	a, submits this statement pocintment of registered NESS ENTITY Registration/ Document Number
 170 WILLIAMSON BLVD. ORMOND BEACH FL 32174 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 65 for the purpose of changing its registere agent. I am familiar with, and accept the SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appoint A GENERAL PARTNER 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) BAZEMORE, JAMES L MULLINGER, STEVEN W 	d office or registered agent, or bot obligations of section 620.192, Finite THAT IS A CORPO MUST BE REGIS 11a. (Do NC 2209 SOL 170 WILL	Street Add Suite, Apt City Dration, Limited parts in the State of Florida. Such char orida Statutes. DRATION, LIMITEL TERED AND ACTI fress of Each General Partner OT Use Post Office Box Numbers) JTH ATLANTIC A AMSON BLVD.	#, etc. hership organiz nge was author D PARTI VE WIT 11b. DAYI ORM	Number Is Not Acceptable) Red of registered under the Taws of the tzed by Its general partner(s). I hereb DATE NERSHIP OR OTHE H THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code TONA BEACH SHORES OND BEACH FL 32174 100002 -01/11 *****5	R BUSI 11c. 7372 /3901 26.25	a, submits this statement poolntment of registered NESS ENTITY Registration/ Document Number 26 1 3 142010 *****526, 25

ь ,